
Archbishop Wood 2024-2025 Swimming Meet Schedule Updated 12/18/2024

Date Day Boys/Girls Meet Location Warm-up Start Bus Leaves Dismissal Bus/Van

12/16/2024 Monday Boys/Girls Cardinal O'Hara Widener University 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 4:30 PM Bus

12/21/2024 Saturday Boys/Girls Saint Hubert's/Saint Joseph's Prep William Tennent High School 3:30 PM 4:00 PM No Bus

1/4/2025 Saturday Girls Villa Joseph Marie William Tennent High School 3:30 PM 4:00 PM No Bus

1/7/2025 Tuesday Girls Gwynedd Mercy Academy Arcadia University 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 2:30 PM Bus

1/11/2025 Saturday Boys/Girls Lansdale Catholic William Tennent High School 3:30 PM 4:00 PM No Bus

1/20/2025 Monday Boys/Girls Carroll / Devon Prep / Sacred Heart Widener University 5:45 PM 6:30 PM 4:30 PM Bus

1/21/2025 Tuesday Girls Little Flower Saint Joseph's Prep H.S. 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 4:30 PM - Bus

1/28/2025 Tuesday Boys/Girls Archbishop Ryan Alberta Morris Pool NEPSCA 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 2:00 PM 1:30 PM Bus

1/29/2025 Monday Boys/Girls Bonner-Prendergast Upper Darby High School 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 4:30 PM Bus

2/8/2025 Saturday Boys/Girls District 12 Last Chance Meet Alberta Morris Pool NEPSCA 12:00 PM 12:30 PM No Bus

2/14-15/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys/Girls PCL Championships LaSalle University 7:00 AM 8:30 AM No Bus

2/14-15/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys/Girls District 12 Championships LaSalle University 5:00 PM 6:00 PM No Bus

3/14-15/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys/Girls PIAA AA State Champs Bucknell University 7:00 AM 7:50 AM No Bus

Championship Meet Girls Meet Boys Meet Boys/Girls Meet

Regular Swim Practice Schedule
Day Pool Time Christmas Practice Schedule 
Mon thru Fri William Tennant High School 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM Day Pool Time
Saturday William Tennant High School 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Friday 12/27/2024 William Tennent 11 AM - 1 PM

Saturday 12/28/2024 William Tennent 11 AM - 1 PM

All meets, practice times and off days are subject to change Monday 12/30/2024 William Tennent 11 AM - 1 PM

Tuesday 12/31/2024 William Tennent 11 AM - 1 PM

Coach Information
Name: Ed Quarry

Web Site: http://www.woodswimming.org

E-Mail: equarry@!aol.com


